
PROJECT: 202100042 CONTRACT NO: NC-042 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS 
TOWN OF CLARENCE 

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 2/15/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 2/15/2022

BID OPENING: March 15, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

New Frontier Excavating and Paving 
Inc. $2,366,040.00 

7003 Brown Hill Road BID BOND Enclosed
Boston, New York 14025 
Visone Construction, Inc. $2,454,760.90
79 Sheldon Avenue
Depew, New York 14043 BID BOND Enclosed
4th Generation Construction, Inc. $2,576.940.00
5650 Simmons Avenue
Niagara Falls, New York 14304 BID BOND Enclosed
716 Site Contracting, Inc. $2,816,748.00
P.O. Box 120 
North Boston, New York 14110 BID BOND Enclosed
DJM Contracting, Inc. $3,000,630.00
7174 Boston State Road 
Hamburg, New York 14075 BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

